

Fee Schedule | Effective January 1, 2018

10% sibling discount (2 children) 15% sibling discount (3 children) \$100 non-refundable registration fee

Infant Program

5 day - \$267/week

4 day - \$247/week

3 day - \$237/week

Waddler Program

5 day - \$262/week

4 day - \$242/week

3 day - \$222/week

Toddler Program

5 day - \$257/week

4 day - \$237/week

3 day - \$217/week

TOPS Program (Older Toddler/Preschool)

5 day - \$257/week

4 day - \$237/week

3 day - \$217/week

Pre-Kindergarten Program

5 day - \$252/week

4 day - \$232/week

3 day - \$212/week